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Invitation to Bid #24-0328
Garrett County Community Action Roof Replacement
Company Address City State Zip Phone Email
PBX 1813 N Franklin Street Pittsburgh PA 15233 4129224200 fonda@pbe.org
Dynamic General Contracting LLC 731 Generals Hwy Millersville MD 21108 2403606425 info.dynamicgeneral@gmail.com
Ruff Roofers 1420 Knecht Ave Baltimore MD 21227 4102422400 estimating@ruffroofers.com
Tri-State Roofing & Sheet Metal 221 Plum Run Road Ridgeley WV 26753 3047380502 khanson@tri-stateservice.com
Daystar Builders Inc. 1524 Fosters Inn Road Grantsville MD 21536 3017078218 mikeshelley@daystarbuildersinc.com
Contractors Association of West Virginia -
Charleston, WV 2114 Kanawha Blvd E Charleston WV 25311-2205 3043421166 planroom@cawv.org

Mill Creek & Company 22491 Garrett Hwy McHenry MD 21541 3016167433 chad@millcreekandcompany.com
Ramp Construction 1020 route 519 eighty four PA 15330 7247458945 rampconstruction@aol.com
Ruff Roofers 1420 Knecht Ave Baltimore MD 21227 410-242-2400 estimating@ruffroofers.com

Michael Stubbs 30 Technology PKWY. S, Suite 100, Norcross,
GA, 30092. Norcross GA 30092 8003642059 content@constructconnect.com

Construct connect 3825 Edwards Rd Ste. 800 MD 45209 8003642059 content@constructconnect.com
The Garland Company, Inc. 3800 East 91st Street Cleveland OH 44105 4123522912 Gkandabarow@garlandco.com
Construction Insight 4120 Great Oak Road Rockville MD 20853 3013705242 constructioninsight@aol.com
PATUXENT ROOFING AND CONTRACTING, LLC 9381 DAVIS AVE LAUREL MD 20723 14109249846 mlee@patuxentroofing.com
Harbor Roofing and Contracting, Inc. 2138 Priest Bridge Ct., Suite 1 CROFTON MD 21114 7039556254 dulvinen@coveredbyharbor.com
Dodge 300 American Hamilton twp NJ 08619 513-666-3554 Dodge.docs@construction.com
Island Contracting, Inc 6728 Industrial Dr Waldorf MD 20705 3472877982 jkakonikos@islandcontractinginc.net
Alpha Omega Construction Group Inc 243 old Churchmans RD new Castle DE 19720 9174530838 michael@aocgi.com
D Project Inc. 109 Speicher Dr Annapolis MD 21401 3018877713 bill@dproject.co

ConstructConnect 3825 Edwards Rd. Ste. 800, Cincinnati OH
45209 Cincinnati OH 45209 8003642059 content@constructconnect.com

Clarkbar Enterprise LLC 2008 Browns Ln Fort
Washington MD 20744 5715815914 admin@clarkbarenterprise.com

Blackridge Research & consulting 4041 w Hollow Creek Drive, Peoria IL 61615 9179937467 venkatesh@blackridgeresearch.com
Simpson Unlimited, Inc. 11121 Industrial Road Manassas VA 20109 7033610841 matt@simpsonunlimited.com
D Project Inc. 109 Speicher Dr Annapolis MD 21401 3018877713 bill@dproject.co
Dodge Construction Network 2860 S State Hwy 161, Ste. 160 #501 Grand Prairie TX 75052 8443263826 alex.gugliada@construction.com
AEI Builders 1029 DILLEY RD Oakland MD 21550 3016166407 aeibuilders@yahoo.com
BIDNET 15 BRITISH AMERICAN BLVD LATHAM NY 12110 8006771997 GBS@BIDNET.COM
Top Hold Contractors LLC 12700 Chesney Ln Bowie MD 20715 3015123904 bmoscoso@topholdcontractors.com
ConstructConnect 3825 Edwards Rd Ste 800 Cincinnati OH 45209 15134585987 kathy.lyons@constructconnect.com
Blackridge Research & consulti 4041 w Hollow Creek Drive, Peoria IL 61615 09179937467 venkatesh@blackridgeresearch.com
Blackridge Research & consulti 4041 w Hollow Creek Drive, Peoria IL 61615 09179937467 venkatesh@blackridgeresearch.com
Dynamic General Contracting, LLC 731 Generals Hwy Millersville MD 21108-2143 4106979160 info.dynamicgeneral@gmail.com
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Company Address City State Zip Phone Email
ConstructConnect 3825 Edwards Road Street 800 Cincinnati OH 45209 800-364-2059 Content@constructconnect.com
Prime Vendor Inc. 4622 Cedar Avenue Wilmington Wilmington NC 28403 9107942856 primevendor123@gmail.com
Redwood Construction 586 Maryland Ave Washington PA 15301 724-263-3384 TjMiller@Redwood.Construction
RSG Building Solutions 9333-F Forsyth Park Drive Charlotte NC 28273 704-724-8512 david@rsgbs.com
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